
(F) Not Quite Right (1/1) [Solution] 

F1. 

a. finally the lime has come 

b. they chanted the official policy 

c. he stuffed the poster inside a tuba 

d. they sailed away in a boot 

e. they sailed away in a boat 

f. we must be kind to each otter 

g. we must be kind to each other 

F2. 

h. AFTER 

i. VERY 

j. PEACE 

k. FROM 

l. WITH 

F3. 

1. A 

2. B 

3. B 


